




Historical Data of Dividend
	Year
	Dividend
	Types of Dividend/Remarks
	Face value per share (BDT)
	AGM Approval Date

	2024
	3.50%
	3.50% Cash
	10
	26.12.2024

	2023
	3.50%
	3.50% Cash
	10
	27.12.2023

	2022
	3%
	3% Cash
	10
	26.12.2022

	2021
	5%
	2.5% Cash, 2.5% Stock
	10
	23.12.2021

	2020
	Nil
	Covid -19 Business Loss
	10
	24.12.2020

	2019
	1%
	1% Cash
	10
	23.12.2019

	2018
	10%
	5% Cash, 5% Stock
	10
	31.12.2018

	2017
	10%
	10% Cash
	10
	28.12.2017

	2016
	12%
	12% Cash
	10
	19.12.2016

	2015
	12%
	5% Cash, 7% Stock
	10
	21.09.2015





For, Tosrifa Industries Ltd.
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